Series LB Standard Size Pushbuttons
In
di
ca
to
rs
A

Solder Lug/Quick Connect Terminals*
5
DESCRIPTION FOR TYPICAL ORDERING EXAMPLE
LB15SKW01-5C12-JC
TYPICAL SWITCH ORDERING EXAMPLE
5C	12
Solid Cap: Lens/Filter Colors
BJ White/Clear
CJ Red/Clear
EJ Yellow/Clear
FJ Green/Clear
GJ Blue/Clear
Incandescent Lamp Used with Solid Cap
05 5-volt
12 12-volt
No
Code Nonilluminated
JC
LED Cap: Lens/Diffuser Colors
JB Clear/White
Super Bright LED Used with LED Cap
6B White
6F Green
6G Blue
LED Cap: Lens/Diffuser Colors
JB Clear/White
JC Clear/Red
JD Clear/Amber
JF Clear/Green
Bright LED Used with LED Cap
Colors Resistor
No Code No Resistor
05 5-volt
12 12-volt
24 24-volt
5C Red
5D Amber
5F Green
Incandescent or Neon Used with Insert Cap
01 110-volt Neon
05 5-volt Incandescent
12 12-volt Incandescent
No
Code Nonilluminated
Insert Cap: Lens/Filter Colors
JB Clear/White
JC Clear/Red
JE Clear/Yellow
*JF Clear/Green
*JG Clear/Blue
*JF & JG not suitable with neon.
LED in Spot Illuminated Cap
1C Red Single Color
1D Amber Single Color
1F Green Single Color
CF Red/Green Bicolor
Spot Illuminated Cap Colors
A Black
B White
C Red
F Green
Available in
Square and
Round only.Square Shape
Black Housing
Lamps Cap Types & Colors
Nonilluminated
No
Code Nonilluminated
Nonilluminated Cap Colors
A Black F Green
B White G Blue
C Red H Gray
E Yellow
* Wire harness & cable assemblies